

ਮੀਸਟਰ - Srisain Jagdishpur Madhopur Madho

Schedule XLV-Form No. ^{NEW MR} 134

Muzaffarpur West DIVISION

Motipur SUB-DIVISION

Ganjeer Construction

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MBND-1569

Part A Final (A1)

Name of Work:-

Situation of Work:-

Agency by which work is executed:-

Date of Measurement:-

No. and date of agreement:-

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
W/M:-	Construction of Road From				
	Srisain Jagdishpur To				
	Madhopur Madho				
Agency:-	M/s Santeer Construction				
	Road total H+R- Mirzapur				
	Dist - Muz. Bihar				
Agg NO:-	13 MBM/2024-2025				
Date of work order:-	24.10.2024				

Date of completion:- 23.07.2025

Date of Actual completion:- 23/12/2024

Date of Entry:- As Below

Re road Entry

Pre measurement of

data

$$1 \times 6.0 \times 0.9 = 5.4$$

$$1 \times 7.0 \times 0.70 = 4.9$$

$$1 \times 6.0 \times 1.10 = 6.6$$

$$1 \times 8.0 \times 0.90 = 7.2$$

$$1 \times 7.0 \times 1.80 = 12.6$$

$$4 \times 6.0 \times 1.10 = 26.4$$

$$2 \times 9.0 \times 1.80 = 32.4$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) clearing & grubbing road lands - do					
Qty vide TMB PNo - (4)					
0.83 Hect @ Rs 76926.08/Hect					
and 0.827 Hect					Rs = 63618.00
(2) Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder - - do - tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB PNo - (12)					
1724.93 M ³ @ Rs 172.01/M ³ = 296396.00					
(3) Providing laying spreading & comp. of subgrade WBM 5 - - do - tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB PNo - (7)					
115.70 M ³ @ Rs 5741.95/M ³					Rs = 664344.00
(4) P/A primer coat with bitumen SS-1					
Qty vide TMB PNo - (8)					
1549.61 M ² @ Rs 54.05/M ²					Rs = 83381.00

Continuation

Continuation

1109739.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of area
	Qty.	L	B	H	
⑤ Providing & applying thick coat with bitumen K.S. 1 - do - Qty vide TMB PNO - ⑩ $15426.482 \text{ m}^2 @ Rs 18.54/\text{m}^2$ $Rs 286907.00$					
⑥ P/L semi-dense bituminous concrete with - - do - top. Qty vide TMB PNO - ⑪ $390.64 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 14718.24/\text{m}^3$ $Rs 5688035.00$					
⑦ Const. of dry lean cement concrete sub base - do - top. Qty vide TMB PNO - ⑦ $1125 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 5587.32/\text{m}^3$ $Rs 6286200$					
⑧ Const. of unreinforced pcc pavement m-30-do- Qty vide TMB PNO - ⑧ $22.438 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 9702.00/\text{m}^3$ $Rs 2175636.00$					

Continuation

7265703.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9) P/E of RCC M-15 grade					
(i) 1km stone - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO-13					
6.00 Nos @ Rs 3162.94/Each					Rs 189782
(10/10) P/E of 200mm					
stone - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO-13					
16.00 Nos @ Rs 867.95/Each					Rs 13887200
(10/10) P/E of retro reflect					
catia or mandatory					
sign - do - tech sp.					
(i) 600mm equilateral					
triangular - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO-13					
14 Nos @ Rs 4644.07/Each					Rs 265017=00
(ii) P/E of 600mm circular					
Qty vide TMB PNO-13					
10 Nos @ Rs 6093.69/Each					Rs 60937=00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty vide TMB PNO-13					
6.00 Nos @ Rs 5945.30/Each					Rs 35672=00

Continuation

7510194200

86 54407-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. Rs =		878	376	7200	
Add 6.17 18% Rs =		158	1078	200	
Add 40 @ 1% Rs =		878	38	200	
Add 10% Sign Fee Rs =		680	22	200	
		Rs =	10520	705300	
Less 26.61% below		2799	560	200	
S.R. E 180		Rs =	772114	5700	
dnf 123/12/24		SE			
28/12/24		CSP			
08/10/105					

Amount Rs = 774312900

Letter NO. 140 Dt 27-12-2024

By CFS

Material Statement

(1) earth	=	1724.73 m ³
(2) Coarse sand	=	22.39 m ³
(3) Aggregate	=	726.39 m ³
(4) Screening	=	27.72 m ³
(5) SS ₁	=	1.317 m ³ ✓
RS ₁	=	4.242 m ³ ✓
SB ₅	=	41.265 m ³ ✓
Waste plastic	=	3.085 m ³ ✓

Continuation